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Onondaga Hill Ride
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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R - NY 173 0.0
1.2 L - Howlett Hill Road 1.2
2.4 L - Cedarvale Road 3.6
3.7 L - TRO Cedarvale Road 7.3
1.7 R - Tanner Road 9.0
1.8 L - Amber Road 10.8
6.4 R - Otisco Valley Road 17.2
1.8 S - onto NY 174 19.0
0.5 R - Sevier Road 19.5
1.8 S - Cross US 20 onto NY 174 21.3
2.2 R - NY 175 23.5
1.4 R - Pleasant Valley Road 24.9
4.9 L - Cedarvale Road 29.8
3.3 R - Howlett Hill Road 33.1
2.4 R - NY 173 35.5
1.2 End - Onondaga Hill School 36.7
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